UYAS

UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES. LAHORE

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

No. CE/MICJ/ 1610

Notification

Dated: 02-05-2024.

Result of BS (Hons.) Applied Microbiology (Jhang Campus) Semester-1, (Winter Session 2023-24) is
declared as under:-

ERRORS AND OMISSIONS ARE EXCEPTED

RESULT NOTIFICATION REPORT
BS (HONS.) APPLIED MICROBIOLOGY JHANG CAMPUS.

SEMESTER 1

SR STUDENT ID

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

2023-AMJ-001

2023-AMJ-002

2023-AMJ-003

2023-AMJ-005

2023-AMJ-006

2023-AMJ-007

2023-AMJ-008

2023-AMJ-009

2023-AMJ-010

2023-AMJ-011

2023-AMJ-012

2023-AMJ-013

2023-AMJ-014

2023-AMJ-015

2023-AMJ-016

2023-AMJ-017

REG. #

2023-VA-727

2023-VA-728

2023-VA-729

2023-VA-730

2023-VA-731

2023-VA-732

2023-VA-733

2023-VA-734

2023-VA-735

2023-VA-736

2023-VA-737

2023-VA-738

2023-VA-739

2023-VA-740

2023-VA-741

2023-VA-742

STUDENT’S FATHER’S NAME GPA

NAME

AQSA RAFIQUE MUHAMMAD
RAFIQUE

ALI HASNAIN  [JAVED IQBAL

ABDUL KHALIQ MUHAMMAD
YOUNIS

MUHAMMAD MUHAMMAD ARIF

SANISH ARIF

IQRA AKMAL MOHAMMAD
AKMAL SULTAN

MUHAMMAD MUHAMMAD

BILAL MUSA

SONIA ASLAM  MUHAMMAD
ASLAM

MAHEEN SHAHID GULZAR

SHAHID

ZAINAB ALI AKBAR

MUDASSAR MUHAMMAD IJAZ

JAZ

MUHAMMAD  |MUDDASIR RAZA

MONIS RAZA KHAN

MUHAMMAD |AHMED YAR

RAZA

AMNA ASHRAF MOHAMMAD
ASHRAF

IRFAN ASHIQ  |ASHIQ HUSSAIN

MARYAM KHALID

KHALID MEHMOOD

ROMAN NOOR |SHER

MUHAMMAD

3.56

3.24

2.63

3.84

1.57

3.52

3.38

3.82

3.8

343

3.79

3.45

2.58

3.31

2.54

REMARKS

STCS-05105 - F(T)

MICR-05101 - F(P)
,MICR-05102 - F(P)

STCS-05105 - F(T)



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

2023-AMJ-018

2023-AMJ-019

2023-AMJ-020

2023-AMJ-021

2023-AMJ-022

2023-AMJ-023

2023-AMJ-024

2023-AMJ-025

2023-AMJ-026

2023-AMJ-027

2023-AMJ-028

2023-AMJ-029

2023-AMJ-030

2023-AMJ-032

2023-AMJ-033

2023-AMJ-034

2023-AMJ-035

2023-VA-743

2023-VA-744

2023-VA-745

2023-VA-746

2023-VA-747

2023-VA-748

2023-VA-749

2023-VA-750

2023-VA-751

2023-VA-752

2023-VA-753

2023-VA-754

2023-VA-755

2023-VA-756

2023-VA-757

2023-VA-758

2023-VA-759

ROBECA SAEED SAEED IQBAL

MISBAH RANI

TEHREEM
FATIMA

MAHAM
FATIMA

AIMAN NOOR

ADEELA
FATIMA

AHMAD
DANIYAL

KHAWAR
ABBAS

TAMKEEN
FATIMA

AMNA
TASDEEQ

SARAH SAIF
HAMNA
TAYIBA NOOR

HUZAIFA
SHAHZAD ALI

TOOBA TARIQ

MUHAMMAD

UMAIR HAIDAR

RIAZ

RIMSHA SEHAR

3.80
HAQ NAWAZ 2.85
LIAQAT ALI 3.49
RAJA TARIQ AZIZ [3.38
SATTI

MUHAMMAD 3.33
SHAKEEL

SAJID ALI 2.45
MUHAMMAD 2.89
YASEEN

MULAZIM 2.45
HUSSAIN

ABDUL MANNAN [3.08
TASDEEQ 1.99
HUSSAIN ANJUM

SAIF UR REHMAN .61

TAHAWAR ABBAS |4

ZULFIQAR ALI

TARIQ MASOOD

3.94

2.26

MUHAMMAD RIAZ 2.71

ZULFIQAR ALI

2.5

3.2

STCS-05105 - F(T)

SOSC-05104 - F(T)
STCS-05105 - F(T)

SOSC-05104 - F(T)

STCS-05105 - F(T)

SOSC-05104 - F(T)

SOSC-05104 - F(T)

Note:-The student secures GPA less than 1.00 ceases to be on the roll of the University.

Prepared and rechecked by:

Mukhtar Ahmad

(Muhammad Zafar Naseem)
Asstt. Controller of Examinations

(SYED ZARGHAM HYDER)
Controller of Examination



